https://forms.cloud.microsoft/e/wdL96e30hM with your name, address, city, state, ZIP code, 
e-mail address (if available) and daytime phone number (including area code). Limit: No limit 
for entry method (1). Entry method (2) has a one entry per-person limit. Either entry method 
(1) or method (2) will count as one entry. One thousand, one hundred thirty six (1,136) potential 
winners will be eligible to receive a $100 bonus (ARV $100). Total ARV: $113,600 USD. See 
Rules at https://forms.cloud.microsoft/e/wdL96e30hM for details. Odds of winning depend on 
number of eligible entries received.  Sweepstakes and Official Rules governed by the laws of the